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REPORT

GENERAL INFORMATION
Report Name Mercedes GLC300 2016
Serial number 10373 PROFESSIONAL
Unit of measure µm

VEHICLE DATA
Type SUV
Make Mercedes
Model GLC300
Engine capacity [ccm] 1989
Power [kW] 182
VIN WDC0G4KB5GF104972
Fuel Type Gas
Year of production 2016
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MEASUREMENTS
"-" means measurement skip, "∞" means measurement out of range

PAS: general interpretation, body

LEFT FRONT FENDER/
BUMPER

Coating Al
Minimum 91
Maximum 138
Medium 112
1. 91
2. 112
3. 138
4. 109

LEFT FRONT DOOR

Coating Fe
Minimum 157
Maximum 192
Medium 167
1. 192
2. 165
3. 157
4. 161
5. 160

LEFT REAR DOOR

Coating Fe
Minimum 136
Maximum 176
Medium 158
1. 172
2. 153
3. 153
4. 176
5. 136

LEFT PILLAR

Coating Fe
Minimum 106
Maximum 201
Medium 143
1. 143
2. 106
3. 121
4. 201

LEFT REAR FENDER/
BUMPER

Coating Fe
Minimum 126
Maximum 200
Medium 166
1. 178
2. 161
3. 200
4. 163
5. 126
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RIGHT REAR FENDER/
BUMPER

Coating Fe
Minimum 300
Maximum ထ
Medium ထ
1. 602
2. 446
3. 300
4. ထ
5. 334

RIGHT PILLAR

Coating Fe
Minimum 204
Maximum 341
Medium 266
1. 341
2. 228
3. 204
4. 292

RIGHT REAR DOOR

Coating Fe
Minimum 347
Maximum 432
Medium 390
1. 432
2. 378
3. 378
4. 415
5. 347

RIGHT FRONT DOOR

Coating Fe
Minimum 383
Maximum 782
Medium 530
1. 782
2. 508
3. 428
4. 383
5. 549

RIGHT FRONT 
FENDER/BUMPER

Coating Al
Minimum 308
Maximum 411
Medium 369
1. 359
2. 308
3. 399
4. 411
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TRUNK/BOOT

Coating Fe
Minimum 96
Maximum 145
Medium 118
1. 96
2. 145
3. 114

HOOD/BONNET

Coating Al
Minimum 173
Maximum 576
Medium 297
1. 261
2. 173
3. 260
4. 576
5. 217

ROOF

Coating -
Minimum -
Maximum -
Medium -
1. -
2. -
3. -
4. -
5. -


